Interface Relay / Relé de interfaz
INTERFACE RELAY MODULE (SOCKET + RELAY)/ MÓDULO RELÉ DE INTERFAZ SOCKET / RANURA RELAY / RELÉ
Type / Input type / Or. no / Packaging / Or. no / Packaging / Coil / Coil power / Or. no / Packaging /
Tipo Tipo de entrada No. de Or. Empaquetado No. de Or. Empaquetado Bobina Pot. Bobina No. de Or. Empaquetado
KPR-SWE-6VDC-2C 6VDC 272 504 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 505 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 5VDC 400mW 095 054 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-12VAC/DC-2C 12VAC/DC 272 520 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 521 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 12VDC 400mW 095 053 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-12VDC-2C 12VDC 272 524 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 525 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 12VDC 400mW 095 053 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-24VAC/DC-2C 24VAC/DC 272 540 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 541 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 24VDC 400mW 095 052 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-24VDC-2C 24VDC 272 544 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 545 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 24VDC 400mW 095 052 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-48VAC/DC-2C 48VAC/DC 272 560 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 561 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 48VDC 400mW 095 051 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-48VDC-2C 48VDC 272 564 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 565 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 48VDC 400mW 095 051 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-60VAC/DC-2C 60VAC/DC 272 580 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 581 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 48VDC 400mW 095 051 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-60VDC-2C 60VDC 272 584 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 585 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 48VDC 400mW 095 051 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-115VAC/DC-2C 115VAC/DC 272 600 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 601 10 pcs./ 10 pzs. 110VDC 400mW 095 050 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-115VDC-2C 115VDC 272 604 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 605 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 110VDC 400mW 095 050 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWF-115VAC/DC-2C 115VAC/DC 272 606 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 607 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 110VDC 400mW 095 050 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-230VAC/DC-2C 230VAC/DC 272 620 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 621 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 110VDC 400mW 095 050 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWE-230VAC-2C 230VAC 272 622 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 623 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 110VDC 400mW 095 050 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWF-230VAC/DC-2C 230VAC/DC 272 626 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 627 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 110VDC 400mW 095 050 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
KPR-SWF-230VAC-2C 230VAC 272 628 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 272 629 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 110VDC 400mW 095 050 50 pcs. / 50 pzs.
ACCESSORIES / ACCESORIOS
Type / Or. no / Packaging /
Tipo No. de Or. Empaquetado
Plug-in bridge for 8 hole / Puente